
 

 

 

Lower Rio Grande Valley District  

Office Directory 
2422 E. Tyler Ave., Suite E 

Harlingen, Texas 78550 

 
Telephone: 956-427-8533 

Fax: 956-427-8537  

Office Website 
Office Email 

Twitter: @SBA_LRGV 

Lower Rio Grande Valley District Office 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 

District 
Director 

Angela R. Burton (956) 625-2076 (202) 481-0438 angela.burton@sba.gov 

Deputy 

District 
Director 

Thomas D. 

Hasenauer 

(956) 427-8621 (202) 481-2300 thomas.hasenauer@sba

.gov 

Economic 

Development 
Specialist 

Veronica Ortega (956) 427-8535 (202) 481-5971 veronica.ortega@sba.g

ov 

Business 
Opportunity 

Specialist 

Gilbert Soliz, Jr. (956) 427-8536 (202) 481-2097 gilbert.soliz@sba.gov 

Lender 
Relations 

Specialist 

Joshua Patton (956) 261-4307 (202) 481-5135 joshua.patton@sba.gov 

http://www.sba.gov/tx/harlingen
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Outreach and 

Marketing 
Specialist 

Veronica Chavez (956) 427-8622 (202) 481-5529 veronica.chavez@sba.g

ov 

District 
Counsel 

Jeffrey J. Hsu (713) 773-6535  jeffrey.hsu@sba.gov 

Corpus Christi 

Telephone: 361-879-0017 

 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 

Branch 
Manager 

Monica Stuber (361) 360-0319 (202) 481-4573 monica.stuber@sba.gov 

Economic 

Development 

Specialist 

Elizabeth Soliz (361) 878-5583 (202) 481-1769 elizabeth.soliz@sba.gov 

Outreach and 
Marketing 
Specialist 

Cecilia Orozco (361) 878-5609 (202) 481-5681 cecilia.orozco@sba.gov 
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